
2019 MNHSCL Race 6 Spirit MS Team Results

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Washburn-MS 1934.00
500.01 *Henry Davis M8th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *Ciara Thatcher F6th Grade Girls
472.04 *Astrid Myhre F8th Grade Girls
472.04 *Zoe Wagner F6th Grade Girls
456.06Claire Adleman F7th Grade Girls
434.09Finn Cherveny M8th Grade Boys D1
427.010Priya Bashyal F6th Grade Girls
420.011Parker Woller M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012Izzy Greenwin F6th Grade Girls
414.012William Cherveny M6th Grade Boys D1
408.013Eva Hermodson F8th Grade Girls
408.013Anders Myhre M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015Poppy LowenthalWalsh F8th Grade Girls
396.015Gus Moen-Walvatne M7th Grade Boys D1
380.018Lillie Hokanson F8th Grade Girls
360.022Andrew Lipinsky M6th Grade Boys D1
356.023Olivier Pitman M6th Grade Boys D1
352.024Emmett Cooper M7th Grade Boys D1
352.024Sammy Hokanson M6th Grade Boys D1
336.028Lachlan Donohue M6th Grade Boys D1
326.031Alexander Pasdo M8th Grade Boys D1
298.042Logan Peters M7th Grade Boys D1
290.046Freddy Proell M8th Grade Boys D1
289.047Nate Benson M7th Grade Boys D1
285.051Archer Totzke M8th Grade Boys D1
284.052Harley Peterson M7th Grade Boys D1
283.053Severin Nilsen M7th Grade Boys D1
276.060Doyle Brown M8th Grade Boys D1
269.067Lake Martin M8th Grade Boys D1

2 Stillwater-MS 1909.00
490.02 *Jack Ralston M8th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *Cate Koelzer F7th Grade Girls
481.03 *Gavin Gage M7th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Molly Goheen F8th Grade Girls
441.08Stella Powell F7th Grade Girls
434.09Gabrielle Lehmann F7th Grade Girls
402.014Pierce Meyer M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Mia Gessler F8th Grade Girls
375.019Addie Smitten F7th Grade Girls
344.026Carson Peterson M8th Grade Boys D1
329.030Ashton Lemme M7th Grade Boys D1
320.033Jacob Magnus M7th Grade Boys D1
294.044Will Teegarden M8th Grade Boys D1
272.064Kristof Adam M8th Grade Boys D1
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3 Hopkins-MS 1851.00
500.01 *Courtney Weber F6th Grade Girls
481.03 *Lucianna Krawczyk F7th Grade Girls
456.06 *Haaken Dohse M6th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Griffin Lampe M7th Grade Boys D1
385.017Duncan Armour M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Oscar Tix M8th Grade Boys D1
356.023Elliot Meents M7th Grade Boys D1
323.032Tristan Smith M7th Grade Boys D1
308.037Patrick O'Shea M7th Grade Boys D1
304.039Shea Becker M7th Grade Boys D1
298.042Simon Bjerketvedt M8th Grade Boys D1
294.044Reid Oertli M7th Grade Boys D1
282.054Luke Norling M7th Grade Boys D1
268.068Cyrus Dey-Johanneck M8th Grade Boys D1

4 Alexandria-MS 1843.00
490.02 *Tiahna Goeke F8th Grade Girls
456.06 *Max Patrick-Dropik M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Payten Kor F6th Grade Girls
441.08 *Atti Hoven F6th Grade Girls
441.08Erik Rodewald M6th Grade Boys D1
427.010Landon Runge M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012Luke Walsh M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015Lucas Bakker M6th Grade Boys D1
370.020Cameron Usher M7th Grade Boys D1
360.022Karl Franson M8th Grade Boys D1
314.035Colton Converse M8th Grade Boys D1
314.035Maxwell Chinn M7th Grade Boys D1
306.038Thatcher Brown M8th Grade Boys D1
296.043Treston Hughes M7th Grade Boys D1
270.066Sawyer Filipiak M8th Grade Boys D1

5 Prior Lake-MS 1842.00
490.02 *Tegan Moore M7th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Alex Krawza M8th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *George Tocko M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05Braden Erdahl M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010Ryder Clough M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013 *Jenna Pettes F7th Grade Girls
402.014Meghan Binkowski F7th Grade Girls
396.015Owen Meyer M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Gavin Olson M7th Grade Boys D1
390.016Owen Moore M6th Grade Boys D1
365.021Carson Barbera M6th Grade Boys D1
360.022Sadie Salo F8th Grade Girls
348.025Robert McCroskey M7th Grade Boys D1
340.027Gavin Ptak M8th Grade Boys D1
320.033Kirk Carlson M8th Grade Boys D1
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6 Edina-MS 1830.00
490.02 *Andrew Hartmann M6th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Cooper Austin M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Patrick Vose M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Ava Leddick F6th Grade Girls
420.011Isaac Bell M7th Grade Boys D1
402.014Nolan Barmann M6th Grade Boys D1
370.020Sam Wing M6th Grade Boys D1
348.025Jack Velander M6th Grade Boys D1
344.026William Geadelmann M6th Grade Boys D1
340.027William Erlin M6th Grade Boys D1
281.055Neil Bhargava M7th Grade Boys D1
280.056Max Park M8th Grade Boys D1
279.057Wyatt Benson M7th Grade Boys D1
278.058Loren Toeniskoetter M7th Grade Boys D1

7 Brainerd-MS 1774.00
500.01 *Reese Anderson M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Amelia Pederson F8th Grade Girls
427.010 *Hayden Juntunen M6th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Cora Martensen F6th Grade Girls
402.014Oliver Toftness M7th Grade Boys D1
390.016Cayden Felske M8th Grade Boys D1
296.043Matt Thomes M8th Grade Boys D1
292.045Arron Lockwood M7th Grade Boys D1

8 Crosby-Ironton-MS 1744.00
481.03 *Oskar Nelson M6th Grade Boys D1
441.08 *Deacon French M7th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Ava Johnson F7th Grade Girls
408.013 *Jonathan Maroney M7th Grade Boys D1
385.017Sam Coughlin M8th Grade Boys D1
336.028James Lewandowski M8th Grade Boys D1
304.039Enoch Anderson M8th Grade Boys D1

9 Southwest Mpls-MS 1719.00
500.01 *Zoe Sumner F7th Grade Girls
500.01 *Will Brandvold M6th Grade Boys D1
390.016 *Julia Lynch F7th Grade Girls
329.030 *Parker Hunt M8th Grade Boys D1
323.032Andrew Swierenga M8th Grade Boys D1
287.049Erikson Moen M7th Grade Boys D1
277.059Nathan Hickman M8th Grade Boys D1

10 Shakopee-MS 1713.00
481.03 *Ella Berg F6th Grade Girls
427.010 *Olivia Wimberger F7th Grade Girls
420.011 *Keynon Meier M6th Grade Boys D1
385.017 *Cruz Butterfass M6th Grade Boys D1
375.019Alexandra Mason F8th Grade Girls
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348.025Will Palmieri M8th Grade Boys D1
344.026James Froyum M7th Grade Boys D1
302.040Aidan Quinn M8th Grade Boys D1
288.048Carter Breeden M8th Grade Boys D1
281.055Jack Clausen M8th Grade Boys D1
279.057Ryan Messner M8th Grade Boys D1
278.058Kale Flemming M8th Grade Boys D1
275.061Samuel Bell M8th Grade Boys D1
273.063Parker Butterfass M8th Grade Boys D1

11 Bloomington Jefferson-MS 1637.00
448.07 *Logan Ishaug M6th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Caroline Haag F8th Grade Girls
380.018 *Gavin Mayhew M8th Grade Boys D1
375.019 *Max Fahrmann M6th Grade Boys D1
360.022William Heston M7th Grade Boys D1
356.023Ethan Ishaug M8th Grade Boys D1
308.037Forrest Noeske M8th Grade Boys D1
288.048Sam Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1
282.054Ian Rash M8th Grade Boys D1

12 White Bear Lake-MS 1535.00
420.011 *Gretchen Blankenship F7th Grade Girls
380.018 *Maxwell Florin M7th Grade Boys D1
370.020 *Madison Mulder F8th Grade Girls
365.021 *Damon Gray M8th Grade Boys D1
365.021Keigan McCarty M7th Grade Boys D1
356.023Kennedy Lange F8th Grade Girls
326.031Blake Rolfer M7th Grade Boys D1
302.040Dylan Spence M7th Grade Boys D1
286.050Cole Morin M7th Grade Boys D1
283.053Jacob Pierce M8th Grade Boys D1
280.056Jaeden Kaetterhenry M7th Grade Boys D1
276.060Walker Dietz M7th Grade Boys D1
275.061Marshall Hawks M7th Grade Boys D1

13 Highland Park-MS 1435.00
464.05 *Ingrid Haaland F6th Grade Girls
385.017 *Aili Earl-Torniainen F7th Grade Girls
300.041 *Zach Huntley M8th Grade Boys D1
286.050 *Henry McKoskey M8th Grade Boys D1
285.051August Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1

14 Champlin-MS 1315.00
481.03 *Cooper LaMott M8th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Koen Prenzlow M8th Grade Boys D1
370.020 *Thomas Rothenberger M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024Tim Benik M8th Grade Boys D1
311.036Cooper Higgins M8th Grade Boys D1
311.036Joshua O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D1
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306.038Easton Ahlbaum M7th Grade Boys D1
290.046Gavin E Johnson M7th Grade Boys D1

15 Austin-MS 1296.00
385.017 *Ella Schultz F8th Grade Girls
332.029 *Gage Soucek M6th Grade Boys D1
292.045 *Ethan Anderson M8th Grade Boys D1
287.049 *Caden Soucek M8th Grade Boys D1
284.052Rory Pollock M8th Grade Boys D1

16 Rochester Century-MS 1226.00
456.06 *Brekken DeWeese M7th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Aaron Mills M7th Grade Boys D1
336.028 *Dax Jones-Struckman M7th Grade Boys D1
277.059Erik Hill M7th Grade Boys D1

17 Eastview-MS 1183.00
464.05 *Coda Nguyen M6th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Elijah Povolny M8th Grade Boys D1
271.065 *Finn Boffeli M8th Grade Boys D1

18 Hutchinson-MS 1153.00
441.08 *Carter Juhnke M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018 *Levi Moore M6th Grade Boys D1
332.029 *Conner Hogan M8th Grade Boys D1
300.041Ezra Jarman M7th Grade Boys D1

19 Burnsville-MS 1140.00
448.07 *Josiah Nicholas M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019 *Aaron Hanson M7th Grade Boys D1
317.034 *Dylan Peterson M8th Grade Boys D1

20 Orono-MS 1080.00
408.013 *Owen Marks M6th Grade Boys D1
340.027 *Walter Holmes M7th Grade Boys D1
332.029 *Asher Seely M7th Grade Boys D1
329.030Calvin Burns M6th Grade Boys D1
317.034Jonathan Burns M7th Grade Boys D1
289.047Luke Tufvander M8th Grade Boys D1
274.062John Withrow M8th Grade Boys D1
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1 Rochester Area Comp-MS 1910.00
500.01 *Veronika Voss F8th Grade Girls
490.02 *Noah Billings M8th Grade Boys D2
472.04 *Gavin Haugen M6th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Sam Eagle M6th Grade Boys D2
396.015Logan Landon M6th Grade Boys D2
317.034Tucker Doering M8th Grade Boys D2
306.038Brock Grimsley M8th Grade Boys D2

2 St Paul Comp-MS 1886.00
490.02 *Braden James M7th Grade Boys D2
481.03 *Tess Campion F8th Grade Girls
481.03 *Charles Meyer M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Jack French M8th Grade Boys D2
402.014Matthew French M8th Grade Boys D2
352.024Evan Marcelle M7th Grade Boys D2
352.024Harrison Meyer M6th Grade Boys D2
300.041William Barth M8th Grade Boys D2
296.043Hendrik Schaefer M8th Grade Boys D2

3 CEC Comp-MS 1824.00
472.04 *Max Foster M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Brennan Tracy M8th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Matthew Williams M8th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Layla Hagelin F7th Grade Girls
441.08Jayden Johnson M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09Colton Dewey M7th Grade Boys D2
434.09Ayden Chopskie M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014James Rautell M6th Grade Boys D2
390.016Ethan Lindgren M7th Grade Boys D2
375.019Aiden True M6th Grade Boys D2
365.021Corbin Miller M6th Grade Boys D2
360.022Carson Kronlund M6th Grade Boys D2
340.027Spencer Szymczak M8th Grade Boys D2

4 Winona Comp-MS 1806.00
490.02 *Owen Allred M6th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Lucas Wooden M8th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Benjamin Wisniewski M7th Grade Boys D2
441.08Aaron Ploetz M6th Grade Boys D2
427.010Tanner Benson M7th Grade Boys D2
427.010August Menton M6th Grade Boys D2
420.011Will Hardy M8th Grade Boys D2
420.011Max Horeck M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015 *Aliya Gricius F7th Grade Girls
375.019Eric Pampuch M7th Grade Boys D2

5 Elk River Comp-MS 1785.00
472.04 *Avery Chartrand F7th Grade Girls
464.05 *Audrey Kempel F8th Grade Girls
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441.08 *Atticus Harding M7th Grade Boys D2
408.013 *Bo Jeffers M7th Grade Boys D2
348.025Wyatt Banks M6th Grade Boys D2

6 Rockford Comp-MS 1748.00
500.01 *Edison Binsfeld M6th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Cayden Ellos M6th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *Haedyn Barkeim F8th Grade Girls
414.012 *Gavin Moormann M7th Grade Boys D2
314.035Brady Olson M7th Grade Boys D2
308.037Robbie Ferdig M8th Grade Boys D2
294.044Oliver Sharp M8th Grade Boys D2

7 Roger-MS 1579.00
456.06 *Justin Moter M6th Grade Boys D2
402.014 *Kennedy Remhof F8th Grade Girls
385.017 *Matthew O'Brien M8th Grade Boys D2
336.028 *Henry Amundson M7th Grade Boys D2
317.034Tommy Judy M7th Grade Boys D2

8 Eagan-MS 1554.00
464.05 *Lilah Bartels F7th Grade Girls
441.08 *Megan Witt F8th Grade Girls
326.031 *Luke Otto M8th Grade Boys D2
323.032 *Jack Corcoran M7th Grade Boys D2
314.035Nathan Miziorko M8th Grade Boys D2

9 Osseo Comp-MS 1507.00
396.015 *Alexander Barry M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *James Dolan M8th Grade Boys D2
365.021 *Sylvia Miller F8th Grade Girls
356.023 *Wil Somero M7th Grade Boys D2
304.039Sam Frabel M8th Grade Boys D2

10 BBB Comp-MS 1376.00
464.05 *Kellen O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Caden O'Brien M6th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Nigel Nowlin M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012Price Glover M8th Grade Boys D2
326.031Ben Terry M7th Grade Boys D2

11 Tioga-MS 1337.00
500.01 *Gus Drennen M7th Grade Boys D2
481.03 *Max Connelly M6th Grade Boys D2
356.023 *Eli Lane M6th Grade Boys D2
332.029Dryden Anderson M7th Grade Boys D2
320.033Sam Connelly M8th Grade Boys D2

12 Rochester Mayo-MS 1308.00
500.01 *Jack McCauley M8th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Eleanora Williams F8th Grade Girls
352.024 *Noah Arevalo M8th Grade Boys D2
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13 New Prague-MS 1265.00
472.04 *Aidan Rosemeier M8th Grade Boys D2
408.013 *Jeremiah Stuber M6th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *Vlad Lexa M6th Grade Boys D2
380.018Carson Stenger M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020Ben Vasecka M7th Grade Boys D2
365.021Tyler Grebner M8th Grade Boys D2
308.037Jack Prokopec M7th Grade Boys D2

14 Woodbury/Cottage Grove Comp-MS 1231.00
481.03 *George O'Reilly M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Jens Kullman M6th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *William O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
348.025Logan Schweigert M8th Grade Boys D2
344.026Jack Schweigert M8th Grade Boys D2
336.028Poyraz Olgun M8th Grade Boys D2
298.042Nick Poor M8th Grade Boys D2

15 Cannon Valley Comp-MS 1222.00
427.010 *Hal Shuffelton M8th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Emily Broden F8th Grade Girls
375.019 *Miles Martig M8th Grade Boys D2

16 St. Cloud Area Comp-MS 1179.00
448.07 *Kaylee Janaszak F6th Grade Girls
402.014 *Holden Zak M7th Grade Boys D2
329.030 *Owen Rogholt M8th Grade Boys D2

17 Lakeville North-MS 1135.00
385.017 *Carson Hall M7th Grade Boys D2
380.018 *Edward Brookhart M7th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Drew Wood M6th Grade Boys D2

18 St Louis Park-MS 1110.00
408.013 * Liam Hanson M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Will Sheehan M8th Grade Boys D2
332.029 *Zachary Nevinski M8th Grade Boys D2

19 Minnesota Valley Comp-MS 1081.00
414.012 *Joe Frensko M6th Grade Boys D2
344.026 *Liam Nordby M6th Grade Boys D2
323.032 *Dylan Ealy M8th Grade Boys D2

20 St Paul Central-MS 1033.00
365.021 *Vince Plathe M7th Grade Boys D2
348.025 *Max Ehrlich-Vandyck M7th Grade Boys D2
320.033 *Frank Feyder M7th Grade Boys D2

21 Chisago Lakes Comp-MS 740.00
380.018 *Declan Mueller M6th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *Dalton Mullin M8th Grade Boys D2

22 Orono Area Comp-MS 732.00
380.018 *Nia Gilgenbach F7th Grade Girls
352.024 *Aurora Antilla F8th Grade Girls
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23 Maple Grove-MS 725.00
396.015 *Westley Wilcox M8th Grade Boys D2
329.030 *Kenton Prudhomme M7th Grade Boys D2

24 Bemidji Comp-MS 700.00
356.023 *Boston Smith M8th Grade Boys D2
344.026 *Chandler Bower M7th Grade Boys D2

25 Rosemount-MS 651.00
340.027 *Gerrit Birr M7th Grade Boys D2
311.036 *Jack Shoemaker M8th Grade Boys D2

26 MPLS Southside Comp-MS 311.00
311.036 *Mick Olson M7th Grade Boys D2

27 Bloomington Comp-MS 302.00
302.040 *Jakob Lamont M8th Grade Boys D2
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